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Standings available at
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SupeLplay swiss - scratch brackets

super play swiss - scr only game 5 sorted by scratch
6 7 8 Scratch

Brandon Teegarden
Larry Dankenbrink

Tanner Acosta
Mike Huyen

1 2 3 4
206 146 134 213

154 150 201 149
234 194 204 192
235 159 187 226
247 248 238 247
166 178 158 157

Brian Deluisa-Anderson 280 243 226 162

Nick Amrein
Bill Machin
Darryl Huff
Jerry Lee
Nick Holcomb
Nate Davis
Clayton Miles
Bobby Canton

165 215 171 216
259 234 227 191
257 235 246 208
181 173 192 176
249 197 174 161
187 269 235 235
215 216 212 151
184 191 203 205
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239
235
226
225
223
223
213
206
204
204
203
203
199
182
178

245 178 222
170 177 0
202 203 0
232 166 0
217 268 257
167 0
247 185 216
164 0
268 235 269
224 269 182
226 189 185
187 256 176
205 182 222
247 237 213
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=603964
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=603961
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=603939
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=603953
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=603938
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=604037
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=604160
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=603927
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=603935
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=603937
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=603940
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=603963
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=603959
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=604282
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=603945
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